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UNOFFI

STATE OF LimGHS

CESARIWINT OF EWROYMINT FECUR T

DIVISION OF REVERUE

401 SOUTH STATE

STREET

CHICAGQ, ILLINOIS 60605

NOTICE OF LIEN FOR CONTRIBUTIONS
UNDER THE ILLIHOIS UNEMPLOYMENT INSURANCE ACT

To: MENO STOKE CO INC
RTE#83 &111TH STREET
LEMONT, IL 60439

ACCOUNT

NO: 0261010

DOCUMENT NO: 011007165-8

DATE:

KARCH 31, 1993

PURSUANT %o Section 2400 axd 24901 of the Illinois Uneaployment
Insurance Act, a, ¢mended, notice is hereby given that tiuere is due to the
Director of Employner: Security of the State of Illinois from the
above named employet.

CONTRIBUTIONS and penalties, ani interest on such unbaid contributicns at
the rate of 1% per month or 1735 of 1% per day to 12-31-81, and at the rate
of 2% per month or 12/365 cf 2%-por day from 1-1-82.
payment received more than 30 days ~fter the due date is deemed to have been
received on the last day of the monLh rroceding the month in which the

payment wvas received.

PERIOD

1ST QTR. 1989
1ST QTR. 1991
2ND QTR. 1991
3RD QTR. 1931
4TH QTR. 1991

TAXABLE WAGES

§193,722.30
$192,633.15
$131,144.05
$38,730.31
$39,355.04

UNPAI

D

CONTRIBUTIONS PEKALTIES

$3,119.30
$7,127.43
$4,952.33
$1,433.02
$1,456.14

$17,988.22

$.00
$220.00
$310.00
$320.00
$330.00

$1,180.00

Effective 1-1-88,

Interest accrues from the date(s) shown below.

PLUS INTEREST ON
UNPAID CONTRIBUTIONS
PER MONTH FRON:

MAY 31, 199D
APRIL 30, 1951
JULY 31, 1951
OCTOBER 31, 1991
JAUARY 31, 1992

33339334

THAT, by virtue of the above named sections, the amount of the
aforesaiq contributions, irnterest and penalties, together with such
contributions, interest anc¢ penalties whiCh may hereafter become due, are
a lien in favor of the Director of Employment Security of the State of
Illinois upon all the real and personal property or rights thereto owned
or thereafter acquired by the aforementioned employer.
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DIVISION OF REVENUE
401 SQUTH STATE STREET
CHICAGO, {LLINOIS 60605

NOTZCE OF LIEN FOR CONTRIBUTIONS
UNDER THE ILLIKQIS UNENPLOYMENT INSURANCE ACT

To: HENO STONE CO INC ACCOUNT KO: 0261010

RTE#83 &111TH STREET
LEMONT, 1L 60439

A remittance of $2%5,:34.9¢

DOCUMENT NJ: 0110Q7165-8
DATE: MARCH 31, 19493

(inzerest included) received on or before (6-01-923

will clear the abovy Jdelinquencies.

Return the attached tranzel:tal with vour remittance. Please include the
document nuember and employar account nupber on your remittance.

LOLETA A DIDRICKSON

Mail all other correspondance ot
Director of Employment Security

I1linois Department of Enploymenc Security
Collecticns Section

401 5. State Street

Chicago, IL 60605

Moeta G e ciadlons

RECORD NO, RECORD DATE COUNTY 'CODE 031

23329334
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